NN LOoOTOIA

BIB NO
7

1
8
3
2
4

12
9

13
10
n
5

BIB NO
306
307
3M
304
303
302
301
305
310
309
312
308

BIB NO
413
417
403
591
416

LAST NAME
MONINGER
FREY
SPEAKS
WARSA
LELAND
VAN KIRK
THOMAS
BUTLER
ROGERS
GRYANGAR
SMITH
MENA
LEWIS

LAST NAME
ABRUZZESE
SCOVILLE
SCHRAMM
MARLAND
THOMSON
HIGLEY
BLEVINS
CARTSON
BROWN
BRZYBOWSKI
ECKERT
JENSEN

LAST NAME
ECK
HATCH
KIDD
ENDERS
FEE

MEN'S CAT 1/2

FIRST NAME Ty

N
JOHN
STEVE
JAMES
DAVID
ROB
CRAIG
ALAN
JEFF
MARTIN
RODNEY
RODNEY
STEVEN

MEN'S CAT 3

FIRST NAME Ty

CHRIS
STEVE
ERIC
ERIC
JAMIE
TYLER
CHRISTIAN
BRIAN
GARDNER
BRIAN
JEFF
CHRIS

MEN'S CAT 4/5

FIRST NAME Ty

KIRK
RICHARD
CRAIG
MARK
MICHAEL

1996 LOTOJA RESULTS

STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

7:26:24
7:26:27
7:26:32
8:05:05
8:18:10
8:24:45
8:24:47
8:25:28
8:28:18
8:56:15
DNF

DNF

DNF
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STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

8:25:09
8:26:41
8:29:00
8:29:00
8:39:56
8:40:13
8:50:54
8:50:57
8:51:17
9:09:01
9:15:1
DNF

1
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—_
—_ O

STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

8:20:09
8:22:44
8:35:10
8:35:13
8:35:13

1

2
3
4
5



.\\q LOTO JAH 1996 LOTOJA RESULTS

MEN'S CAT 4/5 (CONTINUED)

BIBNO|  LASTNAME | FIRST NAME any STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE
430 QUAYLE MANX D 8:36:45 6
427 KUCHIK TOBERT ut 8:32:47 7
409 DYE VINCENT ut 8:46:00 8
419 HENDERSON BOB ut 8:46:06 9
429 GARDNER BARRY ut 8:46:06 10
415 FENNIMORE ADAM ut 8:46:07 n
428 FITCH VERNON ut 8:46:17 12
433 AMOID DAN 0 8:52:24 13
4an QUINTAN PAUL ut 8:54:00 14
432 PETERSON MIKE ut 8:54:43 15
416 JENKINS CLAY WY 8:54:43 16
422 HARPER HENRY ut 8:55:55 17
402 KLOMPARENS SHAWN WY 9:01:15 18
414 DONE CLYDE ut 9:08:45 19
412 ANDERSON KEITH ut 9:11:01 20
405 GREGORY STU ut 9:13:49 21
400 CANNON BRENT ut 9:18:26 22
406 JENSEN DOUGLAS ut 9:18:26 23
434 HOWEN GREGORY ut 9:24:46 24
423 GOSSER ALLEN ut 9:30:30 25
424 GALDSRONE DAVIDE ut 9:33:47 26
407 ECCLES SPENCER ut 9:33:47 27
404 HARWARD RUSSELL ut 9:42:15 28
425 WO00D CONWAY ut 9:42:21 29
401 LEHNARDT ERIK ut 9:49:17 30
mn VASSLET PAUL ut 10:42:05 31
426 BROWN KYLE ut 11:03:29 32
431 BAILEY BRITON ut DNF
420 AUGUSTUS MIKE ut DNF
405 AMBREY TIM ut DNF

MEN'S MASTERS 35+
LASTNAME | FIRST NAME | any | STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE
597 SCHAFFER MARK ut 8:10:10 1
584 KNOX TOM Q] 8:14:20 2

589 COLLINS CHUCK ut 8:17:24 3



NN LOoOTOIA

MEN'S MASTERS 35+ (CONTINUED)

593
585
578
586
579
583
575
576
580
588
582

BIB NO
581
577
590
592

BIB NO
601
600
603
602

BIB NO
506
513
515
514
504
509
512

LAST NAME
GOIN
HALL
ALTHAUS
HARRISON
PATTERSON
SMITH
GILLETTE
BERN
CONNER
LEIGH
OBRIEN

LAST NAME
BENNETT
WARD
SIMMONS
BOYD

LAST NAME
DONNELLY
WILKERSON
CAMPBELL
SHIER

LAST NAME
CHARETTE
KEVITCH
DEPIERRO
MORRISON
ARCHIBALD
HEAPS
SORENSON

FIRST NAME

JEFF
KEVIN
JAMES
DANA
TERRY
BOB
KORY
DAVID
DAVID
CHRIS
ScotT

MEN'S MASTERS 45+

| FIRST NAME | any

CARL
DAVID
JERRY
MIKE

LICWOMEN

FIRST NAME | any

CAROLYN
JILL

PAT
SARAH

MEN'S CIT 17-26

FIRST NAME Ty

BRIAN
DAVID
MIKE
ScotT
JOSHUA
NATHAN
ROBERT

1996 LOTOJA RESULTS

STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

| STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

Wi
ut
ut
NM

| STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

8:20:09
8:23:38
8:25:10
8:35:59
8:37.04
8:40:30
9:08:35
9:21:29
9:24:47
10:03:50
DNF

9:08:54
9:24:48
11:47:29
11:51:01

STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

WY
ut
ut
ut
ut
ut
ut

8:56:24

9:46:01

10:05:05
10:08:07
10:40:33
10:43:58
10:58:02

1

N oy o AW N



NN LOoOTOIA

BIBNO| LAST NAME
503 NUETZEL
507 JAMES
506 JAMES
510 LAYTON
516 KAYE
51 WALLACE
501 CHRISTIANSEN
502 RICHARDS
505 MAXWELL

BIBNO| LAST NAME
540 PORTER
535 GARDINER
538 SHARP
534 ROSETT
531 SMITH
532 MARTIN
529 HAWKS
527 JOHNSON
537 TWO0GO0D
525 SIBLEY
539 BRADBURY
536 KADISH
526 HOLLES
528 LONGSON
533 SANCHEZ
530 JENSEN
541 MEACHEM

BIBNO| LAST NAME
627 MCENTEE
618 LONG
603 KOCH
606 HUNSAKER

MEN'S CIT 17-26 (CONTINUED)

FIRST NAME Ty
MARK
TYLER
TREVOR
SHANE
JAMES
DAVID
LANCE
DANIAL
BJ

MEN'S CIT 27-34

FIRST NAME
DENNIS

GARY

DAVE
CHARLES
SCoTT

PETE
STANLEY
CHRISTOPHER
TED

ROGER

BILL
HOWARD
GREG

MATT

JoDY
MATTHEW
ANDRE

Ty

MEN'S CIT 35-44
Ty

| FIRST NAME |
DAN
WILL
TONY
JERALD

1996 LOTOJA RESULTS

STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

OH 12:20:20 8
ut 12:22:20 9
ut 12:22:50 10
ut 12:32:18 n
ut 12:33:07 12
ut 13:35:00 13
ut DNF
ut DNF
ut DNF

STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

ut 8:52:13 1

ut 9:10:27 2

ut 9:13:19 3

ut 9:23:03 4

ut 9:23:55 5

ut 9:24:00 6

ut 9:32:25 7

ut 9:36:51 8

ut 9:52:32 9

ut 10:17:15 10
ut 10:35:32 n
ut 10:38:58 12
ut 10:38:58 13
ut 10:58:59 14
ut 11:31:10 15
ut DNF

ut DNS

| STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE
ut 9:02:40 1
ut 9:02:40 2
ut 9:13:10 3
ut 9:13:15 4



.\\q LOTO JAH 1996 LOTOJA RESULTS

MEN'S CIT 35-44 (CONTINUED)

BIBNO| LAST NAME FIRST NAME Ty STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE
621 PALMER CHARLES ut 9:27:48 5
602 PETERSON MARK ut 9:28:08 6
604 EVANS DAVE ut 9:47:19 7
605 HUNT JIM ut 9:53:33 8
616 BURR TED ut 9:54:59 9
632 LEWIS SCoTT ut 9:54:59 10
613 WILLIAMS TERRY ut 9:59:58 n
819 MATTHEW MARK ut 10:01:29 12
623 GRAHAM ROBERT ut 10:06:29 13
615 BLACKHURST CRAIG ut 10:17:12 14
606 MURRAY BART ut 10:20:09 15
624 DYSON THOR NV 10:28:09 16
630 HERMAN BRUCE 10:38:58 17
612 JOHNSON DAN ut 10:38:58 18
617 MAUDING BRAD ut 10:54:32 19
601 HOPKIN JAMES ut 10:56:31 20
614 WESSELS WARD ut 11:19:06 21
626 HAWLEY BRONSEN ut 12:08:58 22
628 NOORDA TERRY ut 12:08:58 23
610 ROBERTS SCoTT ut 12:18:09 24
607 WITOUGHBY oTIS ut 12:18:58 25
609 GODDERIDGE BRUCE ut DNF
611 LAYTON ROD ut DNF
620 JACOBSEN LONNIE ut DNF
629 PORTER GARY ut DNF
622 MOSER DANIEL ut DNF
631 TISHER KIETH ut DNF

MEN'S CIT 45+

BIBNO| LAST NAME FIRST NAME ary STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE
654 THOMPSON JOE ut 9:08:16 1
656 URIONA TOM ut 9:23:57 2
643 HANSEN ROGER ut 9:27:44 3
652 SIMMONS GARY ut 9:26:06 4
649 MEIER RON ut 10:05:12 5
644 DYSON TOM ut 10:23:07 6




NN LOoOTOIA

BIB NO

658
641
642
657
648
653
651
655
646
645

BIB NO

357
359
356
361
358
362
355
360

76
76
77
77
82
82
79
79
83
83
81
81

LAST NAME
BRADSHAW
PROUSE
JAMES
WALLACE
POLLARD
THOMPSON
BENNETT
WALSH
WALLACE
PENDLETON

LAST NAME
ALLISON
HEAP
PELLETT
SHAPIRO
LOYD
BELT
SHIER
GODDERIDGE

LAST NAME
HEERS
SWENSON
CURTIS
COOPER
HANSEN
LONGSON
URFER
KIDD
KANE
REDD
BLAIR
BLAIR

MEN'S CIT 45+ (CONTINUED)

FIRST NAME Ty

JIM
DAVE
DENNIS
GARY
MEL
MIKE
RICK
TOM
DAVID
MARK

CIT WOMEN

FIRST NAME Ty

VALERIE
MICHELLE
JACKII
RUTH
DEB
TRACIE
SARAH
JULIE

MEN'S TANDEM

FIRST NAME

ART
JoDY
CRAIG
DAN
ERIC
KRIS
ALEX
PAUL
DAVID
EDWARD
CARL
JEFF

1996 LOTOJA RESULTS

STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

10:23:56
11:27:52
12:12:20
13:32:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

7
9
10
n

STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE

9:47.53
10:30:32
11:27:53
12:23:08
12:23:32
14:23:00
DNF
DNF

8:10:19
8:10:19
8:39:49
8:39:49
9:29.03
9:29:03
10:10:39
10:10:39
11:41:10
11:41:10
12:18:56
12:18:56
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‘\\Q LOTO = 1996 LOTOJA RESULTS

MEN'S TANDEM (CONTINUED)

BIBNO| LASTNAME | FIRST NAME | any | STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE
80 GREENLEE ROSS ut DNF
80 SANTORA STEVE ut DNF
75 TANNER MICHAEL ut DNF
75 TANNER RUSSEL ut DNF
MIXED TANDEM
BIBNO| LASTNAME | FIRST NAME any STATE | FINISH TIME | PLACE
76 OLDEN JOHN ut 8:49:38 1
76 OLDEN SHERRY ut 8:49:38 1
85 YORGASON CINDY ut 9:24:01 2
85 YORGASON JIM ut 9:24:01 2
86 JONES KARL ut 9:28:17 3
86 JONES KEN ut 9:28:17 3
84 LEFF CARLA ut DNF
84 LEFF DANIAL ut DNF




